
 The 2016 Bond Cap Allocation

Population 7,170,351 x $100 per capita = $717,035,100 Total Bond Cap

Category
Initial 

Allocation 

Amount 

Received from 

Remainder

Amount 

Reallocated to 

Remainder

Revised Total 

Allocation

Amount 

Authorized

Amount 

Reverted

 Available for 

Use or 

Carryforward

Amount 

Issued

Exempt 

Facility

$143,407,020.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$143,407,020.00 $143,407,020.00$0.00

Housing-

HFC

$183,560,985.60 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$183,560,985.60 $183,560,985.60$0.00

Housing-

LHA

$45,890,246.40 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45,890,246.40 $45,890,246.40$0.00

Small Issue $179,258,775.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$179,258,775.00 $179,258,775.00$0.00

Student 

Loans

$107,555,265.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$107,555,265.00 $107,555,265.00$0.00

Remainder $57,362,808.00 $0.00$0.00 $57,362,808.00 $57,362,808.00

$717,035,100.00Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $717,035,100.00 $717,035,100.00$0.00
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